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NOTAS DE LA 2ª PRUEBA

................................, a ........ de ...........................de .......... 

El Presidente El Secretario     

Página 2 de 11      

CUERPO: 597 - MAESTROS

ESPECIALIDAD: 034 - EDUCACIÓN FÍSICA
ACCESO: 1 y 2 - LIBRE
TRIBUNAL: 1

34779495

79261481

09196151

53263837

71093543

44781753

08828057

52357420

76015616

53262739

76251236

53661095

08856809

47230577

08882456

53579428

34782293

76128338

80057323

08883754

28969542

34779893

76120268

D.N.I.

 INDIAS RODRIGUEZ,PURIFICACION

 LAZARO PEREZ,CRISTINA

 LEON ESPINOSA,PEDRO

 LEON RUIZ-MOYANO,ELIZABETH

 LOBATO MUÑOZ,SUSANA

 LOPEZ PACHECO,SERGIO

 LOPEZ PINTOR,RAUL

 LOPEZ RUIZ,ALBERTO

 LORENZO GUTIERREZ,MARIA ANGELES

 LOZANO GALAN,JULIA

 LOZANO REAL,JONATTAN

 LUCAS SOLIS,ALEJANDRO DE

 LUENGO VELASCO,FERNANDO

 LUNA PEÑALVO,JAVIER

 MANZANO ALONSO,MARIA TERESA

 MARCOS CENDRERO,CARLOS JESUS

 MARIN CARO,SEBASTIAN

 MARIN RODRIGUEZ,JOSE DAVID

 MARQUEZ BENAVIDES,LAURA

 MARQUEZ MENDOZA,JUAN FRANCISCO

 MARTIN CLEMENTE,ESTEFANIA

 MARTIN COSTA,MANUEL

 MARTIN JIMENEZ,M. LORETO

Apellido y nombre

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

Ac.

 04.4925

 03.2702

 09.6752

 08.3200

 09.4250

Retirado

 06.8987

 09.9800

 06.5700

 05.9585

 06.1325

 07.7810

 05.2150

 09.8500

 07.3593

 03.8700

 04.4230

 05.2200

 07.0587

 07.5725

 07.8883

 03.6500

 02.3030

Puntuación

PROVINCIA: Cáceres
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................................, a ........ de ...........................de .......... 

El Presidente El Secretario     
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CUERPO: 597 - MAESTROS

ESPECIALIDAD: 034 - EDUCACIÓN FÍSICA
ACCESO: 1 y 2 - LIBRE
TRIBUNAL: 2

76023519

09187816

09201243

76038562

53736319

80072421

08854337

52963863

08880709

44788778

76032054

44776046

08876261

76132189

09192612

76038452

28950748

76125038

08881819

80094495

76133371

76014953

76043014

76029424

09190356

44782714

08885205

D.N.I.

 MARTIN SANCHEZ,MARIA LORENA

 MATAS GONZALEZ,RUBEN

 MATEOS DOMINGUEZ,JUAN

 MATEOS MATEOS,MARGARITA

 MATEOS NUÑEZ,MARIA MILAGROS

 MEDINA TORRESCUSA,GLORIA MARIA

 MENDOZA CUENDA,MARIA LOURDES

 MIRANDA CALDERON,M. ANGELES

 MIRANDA NIETO,JOSE IGNACIO

 MIRAVETE GARCIA,ISABEL MARIA

 MOLANO BONILLA,CRISTINA

 MOLINA GARCIA,FERNANDO

 MOLINA POZO,FCO. JAVIER

 MONTES AMARO,CARLOS JAVIER

 MORCILLO NUÑEZ,MELISA

 MOREA VAQUERO,MANUEL

 MORENO MARTIN,JESUS MARIA

 MORENO PAVON,MARIA ASUNCION

 MORILLO MARTIN,MARIA DEL MAR

 MUÑOZ CARVAJAL,LETICIA ESTEFANIA

 MUÑOZ LUNA,MIGUEL

 MUÑOZ MUÑOZ,ELOY

 MUÑOZ ROBLEDO,MARIA

 NEVADO RUBIO,JUAN CARLOS

 NIETO MORENO,ANA ISABEL

 NIETO MUÑOZ,CAROLINA

 NOGALES FORTUNA,MANUEL

Apellido y nombre

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

Ac.

 05.1234

 09.2122

 04.3224

 08.9972

 07.9502

 08.1602

 06.8822

 07.3002

 09.8203

 04.2701

 07.7425

 06.2684

 06.8201

 05.4352

 07.1003

 06.9125

 08.6287

 08.1508

 09.9999

 05.5121

 05.2242

 09.0912

 07.0901

 02.9202

 03.4903

 05.6451

 03.4201

Puntuación

PROVINCIA: Cáceres
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CUERPO: 597 - MAESTROS

ESPECIALIDAD: 034 - EDUCACIÓN FÍSICA
ACCESO: 1 y 2 - LIBRE
TRIBUNAL: 3

76123407

09189061

52969685

80057581

70812389

80050762

80063503

80063677

76250947

28960459

76262622

07049770

52962064

80092739

50603609

44776007

09195207

80081031

28947892

44782367

52964286

45131535

D.N.I.

 NUEVO GUISADO,LAURA

 NUÑEZ TREJO,LUIS

 OLIVARES REYES,ANGELA MARIA

 ONTIVEROS MARTINEZ,JUAN MIGUEL

 ORDON CHITAY,EMILIO

 PACHON VAZQUEZ,MARIA JOSE

 PAJUELO CALVO,JOSE JULIAN

 PAJUELO MARTIN,MONICA

 PALACIOS OLMEDO,MANUEL

 PALACIOS SANCHEZ,LETICIA

 PALMA REBOLLO,GEMA

 PARRA NUÑEZ,ALICIA

 PEDROSA RODRIGUEZ,JULIO

 PEÑA GONZALEZ,ISMAEL

 PEREZ CABEZAS,DAVID

 PEREZ PEREZ,JOSE RAMON

 PEREZ RODRIGUEZ,ANA JOSE

 PEREZ RODRIGUEZ,DAVID

 PEREZ ROMAN,CRISTINA

 PINILLA TORRES,ANGEL

 PIZARRO GIL,MARIA MANUELA

 PRIETO ANDRADE,AFRICA

Apellido y nombre

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

Ac.

 05.0038

 07.0952

 07.5000

 05.5012

 05.8520

 09.9900

 07.9999

 06.8122

 06.5081

 03.8978

 09.5675

 07.1625

 08.0001

 03.0000

 08.9275

 08.9251

 08.5375

 06.1504

 03.5520

 09.3960

 07.0000

 03.5021

Puntuación

PROVINCIA: Cáceres
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CUERPO: 597 - MAESTROS

ESPECIALIDAD: 034 - EDUCACIÓN FÍSICA
ACCESO: 1 y 2 - LIBRE
TRIBUNAL: 4

76266277

08028993

12780215

76032869

76119107

09184191

76015953

44775192

45557583

08862740

76268560

53574247

76032614

76021965

80064292

44782117

52969157

76033868

76135392

76034861

76035223

80057125

D.N.I.

 RAMIRO RAMIREZ,DIEGO

 REDONDO RUIZ,RAFAEL

 RIOS COFRECES,BEATRIZ

 RIOS OLIVAS,SERGIO

 RODRIGUEZ CHAPINAL,MARIA ALMUDENA

 RODRIGUEZ CIDONCHA,RUBEN

 RODRIGUEZ MONFORTE,ALVARO

 RODRIGUEZ MORIANO,JUAN ANTONIO

 RODRIGUEZ ORTIZ,M. SOLEDAD

 RODRIGUEZ ROMAN,ALBERTO

 RODRIGUEZ TENA,CRISTINA

 ROLDAN RUIZ,GUADALUPE

 ROLIN AMADO,ALVARO

 ROMAN RODRIGUEZ,MARIA DEL SOL

 ROMERO ALVAREZ,MARIA

 ROMERO RODRIGUEZ,ESTRELLA

 ROMERO VIDAL,OSCAR

 ROYO ANTON,ROMINA

 RUANO SANCHEZ,JAIME

 SALGADO PARRON,ANGELES

 SAMPERIO SAINZ-AJA,JORGE

 SANCHEZ GOMEZ,LUIS ALBERTO

Apellido y nombre

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

Ac.

 05.3759

 04.0759

 04.0999

 07.1995

 05.4999

 07.5999

 09.6998

 07.3999

 05.3599

 07.2999

 05.1999

 09.9998

 08.0999

 07.7999

 08.3999

 06.4999

 05.1437

 08.3975

 03.8999

 03.0759

 07.1999

 04.2999

Puntuación

PROVINCIA: Cáceres
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CUERPO: 597 - MAESTROS

ESPECIALIDAD: 034 - EDUCACIÓN FÍSICA
ACCESO: 1 y 2 - LIBRE
TRIBUNAL: 5

08885782

76034564

76121298

76045320

31849156

76014373

53573079

52962243

76121445

53571709

08888355

76044413

44785372

07016309

28968990

76035612

76020362

11782497

76261510

08885927

08869677

79306803

08889113

71016216

76112553

D.N.I.

 SANCHEZ LEON,AMANDA

 SANCHEZ MERINO,ALVARO

 SANCHEZ MORIANO,MIGUEL ANGEL

 SANCHEZ REBOLLO,ALEJANDRO

 SANCHEZ RODRIGUEZ,PABLO

 SANCHEZ ROSAS,MARIO

 SANCHEZ TABOADA,JAVIER

 SAUCEDA NIETO,ALFONSO

 SERRANO PAZ,RODRIGO

 SIERRA MOYA,CARLOS REYES

 SIMANCAS MARTINEZ,RAQUEL BELEN

 SOLIS LLANO,ALVARO CONSTAN

 TARIFA ALVAREZ,CRISTINA

 TATO BERMEJO,ANGEL

 TELLEZ MORENO,ALFONSO

 TOME CANCHO,ANGEL

 TORRES BARRADO,MARIA

 TORRES GARCIA,RAFAEL

 TORRES SOLTERO,FATIMA

 VALENZUELA CABALLERO,CRISTINA

 VALERO GARCIA,ANTONIO

 VAQUERO ROBUSTILLO,ANTONIO

 VAZQUEZ GOMEZ,ROCIO

 VEGA CARVAJAL,VERONICA

 VEGA TALAVAN,SERGIO

Apellido y nombre

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

2

1

1

2

1

1

1

1

Ac.

 05.8000

 06.1750

 07.0100

 07.5750

 04.0000

 09.5000

 07.9500

 08.0700

 05.4000

 04.0200

 08.0500

 07.5500

 09.1000

 08.8000

 04.4000

 06.7500

 09.0000

 08.0000

 07.0000

 05.8500

 07.5000

 08.0000

 07.5000

 08.0500

 06.5000

Puntuación

PROVINCIA: Cáceres
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CUERPO: 597 - MAESTROS

ESPECIALIDAD: 034 - EDUCACIÓN FÍSICA
ACCESO: 1 y 2 - LIBRE
TRIBUNAL: 6

08851349

08892548

15450945

52960667

79307591

76253676

09037787

07255847

08841285

76250065

74925522

76126159

08861414

53260512

44782731

79308323

28955222

28962058

76121637

80059359

76129326

76252029

76112107

07253443

44168988

D.N.I.

 ADAME ALVARO,ALVARO

 AGUDELO RAMIREZ,JAVIER

 ALBERCA GARCIA,FRANCISCO

 ALISEDA LOPEZ,RAFAEL

 ALMAZA ROMERO,DAVID

 ALMENDRO ROMERO,JESUS

 ALVAREZ ALONSO,LUIS

 AMAYA GUERRERO,CARMEN

 ARDILA GORDILLO,JOSE MANUEL

 AREVALO MARTIN,ANGEL

 ARJONA MARTIN,GONZALO

 ARRIBAS LENO,ROBERTO

 ASPANO CARRON,MARIA ISABEL

 BAILADOR GARROTE,UNAI

 BARNETO BARNETO,EVA GLORIA

 BARQUERO SANABRIA,M. GERTRUDIS

 VERGEL MORENO,PEDRO JUAN

 VICENTE GONZALEZ,LUIS JESUS

 VICENTE PEREZ,MARIA ESTELIA

 VICHO RUBIO,ANTONIO

 VIVAS VIVAS,MARIA JESUS

 VIZUETE GUERRERO,CARMEN

 YUSTINO TRUJILLO,RAQUEL

 ZAMBRANO GONZALEZ,JOSE MARIA

 ZANCADA GIL,DAVID

Apellido y nombre

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

Ac.

 08.4550

 06.4300

 08.9460

 08.2200

 08.2450

 09.0000

 04.4000

No presentado

 08.0500

 07.8900

 05.4000

 07.9175

 06.8400

 07.1700

No presentado

 09.4500

 07.0400

 04.0000

 09.1150

 07.7750

 05.1000

 08.2850

 06.3900

 04.1050

 09.3950

Puntuación

PROVINCIA: Cáceres
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CUERPO: 597 - MAESTROS

ESPECIALIDAD: 034 - EDUCACIÓN FÍSICA
ACCESO: 1 y 2 - LIBRE
TRIBUNAL: 7

44787901

28970249

44403634

07841101

52960796

76253780

44783363

28968261

76043570

28958536

80071850

07051646

07255100

09191005

53577720

11783454

76034463

28956829

08881627

80056040

76012867

76044648

53264405

08849450

09196774

76030037

D.N.I.

 BELMEZ GONZALEZ,LIBIA

 BERNABE HERNANDEZ,CESAR

 BERROCOSO ESCUDERO,JOSE
FRANCISCO
 BLANCO ALCANTARA,MIGUEL ANGEL

 BLANCO CERRATO,MIGUEL ANGEL

 BLANCO PEÑATO,ANA BELEN

 BOLAÑOS MORENO,ELISA ISABEL

 BRAVO BEATO,JULIO ALBERTO

 BRAVO RAMOS,MARIA

 BUITRAGO DE LA OSA,M. ANGELES

 BUZO SANCHEZ,JUSTA MARIA

 CABALLERO GARCIA,TOMAS JOSE

 CABALLERO ROMERO,PABLO FCO.

 CALDERA MORENO,IVAN

 CALDERON REBOLLEDO,ROSA M.

 CALDERON SANCHEZ,CARLOS JAVIER

 CAMBERO ALVARO,DAVID

 CAMPOS GERVENO,ALEJANDRO

 CARO CHAMORRO,CARMEN

 CARO CINTAS,MARIA BELEN

 CARRERA GONZALEZ,YOVANA

 CARRETERO COLO,VICTOR MANUEL

 CASADO CORRALIZA,MILAGROS

 CASADO MARQUEZ,CECILIA

 CASARES FERNANDEZ,FCO. JAVIER

 CHAVEZ MARTIN,AITOR

Apellido y nombre

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

Ac.

 06.6250

 08.5000

 06.6000

 02.7500

 07.1570

 06.7500

 09.0970

 09.4900

 03.9390

 09.2200

 06.0500

 04.7190

 04.5500

 08.9970

 05.5250

 09.9990

 03.9000

 07.9610

 06.2500

 07.4000

 08.2190

 06.3000

 06.9410

 04.3000

 09.2650

 08.6780

Puntuación

PROVINCIA: Cáceres
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CUERPO: 597 - MAESTROS

ESPECIALIDAD: 034 - EDUCACIÓN FÍSICA
ACCESO: 1 y 2 - LIBRE
TRIBUNAL: 8

07052345

08852110

80071503

08869560

08854543

80070389

76031417

76088309

44407829

08885128

08825860

08891051

53571724

28952969

52964790

80056981

80047228

28964673

80066006

80054824

33975887

07251337

79253941

28944204

28972612

44778624

D.N.I.

 COLLADO MARISCAL,DAVID

 CONEJO COVARRUBIAS,PATRICIA

 CORDERO RIVERO,ALICIA

 CORREA GORDILLO,GUADALUPE

 CORVO CACERES,M. ROSARIO

 CORZO SOLTERO,NOELIA

 CRUZ HIERRO,ARACELI

 CUELLO RUBIO,JAVIER

 CUESTA BARJAS,FERNANDO

 CUEVAS LOPEZ,JUAN ANTONIO

 DELGADO MARTINEZ,PIO ISMAEL

 DELGADO MONJO,LORENA

 DIAZ CANO,JOSE ALBERTO

 DIAZ MANZANO,MONTAÑA

 DIAZ MURILLO,JAVIER

 DIEZ BLANCO,JOSE ANTONIO

 DOMINGUEZ JIMENEZ,JAVIER DAMIAN

 DOMINGUEZ MANZANO,FERNANDO

 DURAN AGUDO,ISABEL MARIA

 DURAN QUINTERO,ANTONIO JOSE

 ESCOBAR CACERES,CESAR

 ESCOBAR LOPEZ,JOSE CARLOS

 ESTRADA PEREZ,JOSE IGNACIO

 FERNANDEZ ALCOBA,PEDRO ENRIQUE

 FERNANDEZ ARGENTA,CARLOS

 FERNANDEZ DIAZ,MARCELINO JESU

Apellido y nombre

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

Ac.

 06.0911

 07.7400

 07.3400

 06.3675

 05.1400

 05.0800

 06.1100

 06.0700

 08.5700

 03.9700

 03.5600

No presentado

 05.1600

 09.5000

 05.1900

 07.6650

 05.0375

 05.0100

 07.6625

 07.9750

 08.3415

 05.9500

 07.4000

 05.9500

 03.5200

 07.6700

Puntuación

PROVINCIA: Cáceres
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CUERPO: 597 - MAESTROS

ESPECIALIDAD: 034 - EDUCACIÓN FÍSICA
ACCESO: 1 y 2 - LIBRE
TRIBUNAL: 9

76250970

53268755

44788313

52967314

07268904

45943524

53573054

08880557

76131065

76040098

45556766

47340703

08881248

08852716

08888685

80086384

52961420

80078003

76027806

44407775

08882414

44410551

76115747

76125157

D.N.I.

 FERNANDEZ GUERRERO,JULIA

 FERNANDEZ LEON,FRANCISCA

 FERNANDEZ PESEGUERO,MARIA DEL MAR

 FERNANDEZ PORTILLO,JESUS MARIA

 GALAN RIVERA,DOMINGO

 GALERA CARRILLO,RAFAEL

 GALLARDO MASA,MARIA JOSE

 GALVAN DELGADO,M. INMACULADA

 GALVEZ MARTIN,VICTOR

 GARCIA CASCO,JUAN FRANCISCO

 GARCIA CUELLAR,CARMEN

 GARCIA FERRETE,JUAN JOSE

 GARCIA HABERNAU,MILAGROS

 GARCIA HERMOSA,FCO. JAVIER

 GARCIA MOLINA,LUIS

 GARCIA PACHECO,JAVIER

 GARCIA RAMOS,GREGORIO

 GARCIA SANCHEZ,PATRICIA

 GARCIA SANTOS,DAVID

 GARCIA SORIA,M. ROSARIO

 GARCIA SUAREZ,JOSE LUIS

 GARRIDO CARPINTERO,BEATRIZ

 GARRIDO HORNERO,JOSE IVAN

 GARRIDO QUIJADA,MIGUEL

Apellido y nombre

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

2

Ac.

 08.0100

 09.7300

 07.7080

 10.0000

 06.9700

 07.2200

 06.7500

 06.5000

 07.1440

 03.9000

 07.8500

 07.4900

 03.4000

 04.1250

 08.9875

 06.2500

 08.5833

 09.4600

 04.4375

 09.5500

 04.2500

 09.8000

 07.4800

 05.0000

Puntuación

PROVINCIA: Cáceres
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CUERPO: 597 - MAESTROS

ESPECIALIDAD: 034 - EDUCACIÓN FÍSICA
ACCESO: 1 y 2 - LIBRE
TRIBUNAL: 10

76073429

07255859

80054867

80054866

08872638

44775222

80061626

28937720

76035473

08365841

80079728

80080242

04192982

76029824

80090061

76259553

28957409

08883030

08845531

76016515

08363995

44788783

44411287

53268571

D.N.I.

 GAZAPO BRAVO,ALBERTO MATIAS

 GOMEZ BENITEZ,JUAN MANUEL

 GOMEZ GALLARDO,JAVIER LUIS

 GOMEZ GALLARDO,JOSE DAVID

 GOMEZ LOPEZ,M. CARMEN

 GOMEZ NIETO,JESUS

 GOMEZ RODRIGUEZ,ANTONIO SERGIO

 GOMEZ ROSA,RAUL

 GONZALEZ BORRELLA,LUIS MIGUEL

 GONZALEZ CABANILLAS,ALICIA

 GONZALEZ CAÑON,VIRGINIA

 GONZALEZ FIGUEREDO,FEDERICO JOSE

 GONZALEZ GARCIA,LAURA

 GONZALEZ HERNANDEZ,PATRICIA

 GONZALEZ LASO,NURIA

 GRAGERA CANGAS,MARIA ASUNCION

 GRANADO BARRASA,SANTIAGO

 GRANADO SERRANO,JUAN FRANCISCO

 GUTIERREZ GUTIERREZ,JUAN MARCIAL

 GUTIERREZ SOLANA,NURIA MARIA

 GUTIERREZ DE TENA RAMOS,LAURA

 HERNANDEZ LOPEZ,LUIS CARLOS

 HERNANDEZ SANCHEZ,GONZALO

 HIDALGO BARRANTES,CONCEPCION

Apellido y nombre

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

2

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

Ac.

No presentado

 03.7488

 07.3342

 08.9322

 03.7442

 05.1524

 03.8182

 08.9475

 07.6023

 02.9275

 09.1922

 04.4768

 10.0000

 09.1623

 08.5878

 03.0642

 05.8764

 03.0542

 09.7000

 03.9264

 06.2132

 04.4922

 02.9760

 08.1060

Puntuación

PROVINCIA: Cáceres


